1
Suppression Chokes DLFLwww.schurter.com/PG81
EMC Products
Linear/Saturating Choke
Description
-	Linear/saturating choke
-	THT-terminals
-	Low noise development by using iron powder toroids instead of con-

nt
Allowed current versus ambient temperature
All Variants
In [A] Ln [mH] Inductance
drop max [%]
Rcu
[mΩ]
Tripped Power
Dissipation
fRES
[MHz]
Cx [µF] Copper ø
[mm]
Weight [g] Housing Packing unit [pcs.] Order Number
5 1 60 120 3 0.8 0.047 1 144 g 25-P 20 DLFL-0125-0501
8 0.5 60 54 3.5 1.32 0.1 1.25 154 g 25-P 20 DLFL-0125-08D5 █
45 0.2 70 6 12 1.1 1 5 1423 g 32-P 2 DLFL-0132-45D2
12 0.5 60 38 5.5 1.16 0.1 1.7 333 g 47-P 10 DLFL-0147-12D5
16 0.3 60 25 6.4 1.69 0.22 1.8 325 g 47-P 10 DLFL-0147-16D3
25 0.15 60 10 6.3 2.5 0.47 2.36 336 g 47-P 10 DLFL-0147-25D2 █
35 0.05 60 5.3 6.5 3.5 1.5 1.5 x 4.5 338 g 47-P 10 DLFL-0147-35C5
█ Most Popular.
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:http://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER
Inductance drop at In
The specifications, descriptions and illustrations indicated in this document are based on current